LEWA-Nikkiso America, Inc.
Follow us on: Headquarters:
Gulf Coast Service Ctr.
132 Hopping Brook Rd.,
2446 Greens Road,
Holliston, MA 01746
Houston, TX 77032
Tel: + 1 508 429 7403

• TEFC motor standard (limited options – see Motor notes) • Installation and operating manual
• Standard industrial purpose design
How to order
• The pump part numbers in the program do not have any special identifiers that are required to be included in the order.
• Orders can be accepted via hard copy, e-mail or telephone
• All orders are final and non-cancellable, non returnable
• Pump quantity 1 to 2 ships within 10 working days
• Pump quantity 3+ ships at standard lead time
All purchase orders are to be sent to LewaFastship@lewa-inc.com
LEWA-Nikkiso America, Inc.
Follow us on: Headquarters:
Gulf Coast Service Ctr.
132 Hopping Brook Rd.,
2446 Greens Road,
Holliston, MA 01746
Houston, TX 77032
Tel: + 1 508 429 7403
Tel: + 1 713 577 5392 Twitter:
LinkedIn:
Facebook:
Liters PSI Bar
Nitrile DS-10-NBR-A-1/2" NPT Ø 2.61"
EPDM DS-10-EPT-A-1/2" NPT x
Viton DS-10-FPM-A-1/2" NPT 6.18"
Nitrile DS-20-NBR-A-1/2" NPT Ø 3.24"
EPDM DS-20-EPT-A-1/2"-NPT x
Viton DS-20-FPM-A-1/2" NPT 7.72"
Nitrile DS-30-NBR-A-1" NPT Ø 3.74"
EPDM DS-30-EPT-A-1" NPT x
Viton DS-30-FPM-A-1" NPT 9.96"
Nitrile DS-40-NBR-A-1.5 NPT Ø 4.72"
EPDM DS-40-EPT-A-1.5" NPT x
Viton DS-40-FPM-A-1.5" NPT 10.16"
Nitrile DS-50-NBR-A-1.5" NPT Ø 4.50"
EPDM DS-50-EPT-A-1.5" NPT x
Viton DS-50-FPM-A-1.5" NPT 15.75"
Model Ordering Number
CA-7/N-2
CA-7/N-7
 CA-7/N-10
CA-7/N-25
CA-7/N-100
CA-7/N-250
* Dampers will be supplied with Hydrostatic Pressure Test Certificate only.
* Charging Instructions and IOM (Installation, Operation and Maintenance Instructions) are available at www.flowguard.com
* All dampers constructed of 316 Stainless Steel.
* Above design pressures (Max Pressure) are based on PD 5500 and a design temperature of 100°C (212°F).
* All damper prices are stated FOB - Houston, Texas USA.
* In-stock availability for limited quantities not guaranteed and should be confirmed with Flowguard USA.
* Not available with customized process connections (flanges or alternate NPT size).
* Dampers must be ordered with a pump, in the FastShip Program.
Sell Price
10 0.1 4815
Bladder
MaterialSize